
    PARKVIEW CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 
 Boys 5th-8th Soccer - 2018 

Revised August 10, 2018 
 
DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 
Tuesday, August 21 Cross Lutheran Home 4:15 
Thursday, August 23             Aurora Christian Away 4:30 
Tuesday, August 28 Rogers Magnet Away 4:30 
Friday, August 31 Cornerstone Christian Away 4:30 
Tuesday September 4 Cornerstone Christian Home 4:30 
Thursday, September 6 Cross Lutheran Away 4:15 
Friday, September 7 Trinity Christian Away 4:15 
Monday, September 10 St. Paul’s Home 4:30  
Saturday, September 15 St. Paul’s Tournament Away TBA 
Monday, September 24 Covenant Christian Home 4:30  
Tuesday, September 25 St. Paul’s Away 4:30 
Thursday, September 27 Aurora Christian Home 4:30 
Friday, September 28 Trinity Christian Home 4:15 
Monday, October 1 Covenant Christian Away 4:30 
  
Head Coach - Adan Acosta 
Assistant coach - Joe Zappia 
 
All HOME games will be played at the Stuart Sports Complex on Field 1 in Montgomery, 
IL  
 
 

 


